
A-1

A-2

A-3

A-4

A-5

A-6

A-7

A-8

A-9

A-10

A-11

A-12

A-13

A-14

A-15

A-16

A-17

ミズノ株式会社

大阪市高速電気軌道株式会社

大和ハウス工業株式会社

株式会社オプテージ

トヨタ自動車株式会社

セイコーホールディングス株式会社

株式会社ダスキン

第一生命保険株式会社

株式会社アドバンスクリエイト

関西大学

株式会社近畿日本ツーリスト関西

株式会社フォトクリエイト

日本航空株式会社

損害保険ジャパン日本興亜株式会社

江崎グリコ株式会社  POWER 
PRODUCTION

日清製粉グループ

大阪マラソンオフィシャルショップ

A-18

A-19

A-20

A-21

A-22

A-23

A-24

A-25

B-1

B-2

B-3

B-4

B-5

B-6

C-1

C-2

C-3

井村屋株式会社

シカゴマラソン

株式会社青木松風庵

讀賣テレビ放送株式会社

株式会社瓢月堂

株式会社毎日放送

紀州田辺うめ振興協議会

EIKADO

L-BALANCE EYES
（株式会社 デューク）

FOOTMAX（３D SOX)

タビオ株式会社

興和株式会社

全国健康保険協会大阪支部

MEDALIST/プレスコントロール

株式会社アルペン　スポーツデポ

R×L　アールエル

BODYMAKER

D-1

D-2

D-3

D-4

D-5

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

E-5

E-6

E-7

E-8

F-1

F-2

F-3

F-4

ピップ株式会社

メディフォーム

日本新薬株式会社

ＪＡありだ共選協議会

プレミアムウォーター株式会社

パワースポーツ/三井製糖

公益社団法人　
日本トライアスロン連合

株式会社ジゴスペック

ATHLETE　Q10

フィーチャーズ

Mag-on

京菓子處　鼓月

味の素株式会社

インドネシア共和国観光省

ドクターストレッチ

全国ご当地マラソン協議会

チアシード蒟蒻ゼリー

F-5

F-6

F-7

F-8

F-9

G-1

G-2

G-3

G-4

G-5

G-6

G-7

G-8

G-9

小林製薬株式会社

SOMPOひまわり生命保険株式会社

公益社団法人 
2025年日本国際博覧会協会

ワールドマスターズゲームズ
2021関西

大阪府内マラソン

KT TAPE JAPAN

アボットジャパン株式会社

タイ国政府観光庁 大阪事務所

Tarzan

MAURTEN ／モルテン

株式会社エイチ・アイ・エス

協同乳業株式会社

株式会社ケンコー社

大阪府自治体(大阪まち魅力PR)


